

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>03.02.2022</u>		WPMS No. 252 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Munish Bharadwaj, learned counsel for the petitioners and Mrs. Anjali Bhargava, learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State through video conferencing. At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, list this case on 18.02.2022. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (Vacation Judge) 03.02.2022 Pant/