

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 927 517"><u>WPMS No. 252 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 521 1270 562"><u>Hon'ble Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 611 1453 730">Learned counsel for the petitioner is absent. Mr. T.S. Fartiyal, Additional C.S.C. is present for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="740 734 1203 775">List this matter on 14.11.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="963 869 1453 909">(Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1107 913 1278 954">19.09.2022</p> <p data-bbox="794 958 1437 999">(Grant urgent certified copy of this order as per Rules)</p> <p data-bbox="660 1014 719 1043">Pooja</p>